

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2205 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, lines 19 and 20, delete "representative" and insert "member"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 1, delete "representative" and insert "member"
- 1.4 Page 3, delete line 11
- 1.5 Page 3, line 12, delete everything before the comma and insert "of commerce, the Housing
- 1.6 Finance Agency, and employment and economic development"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 20, delete "final"